Abovt Town

DOG STUDIO

Professional Dog Grooming & Clipping

Glenunga Blackwood Rostrevor

491 Portrush Road 170 Main Road 274 Montacute Road

For all bookings call 1300 735 597

or book online www.dogsabouttown.com.au

CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR OPENING HOURS

Our 3 salons will be open up to Christmas, with Glenunga
open between Christmas and New Year -
contact us to make a booking for the festive season!

Glenunga
Monday 17 December - Saturday 22 December
Monday 24 December
Thursday 27 December - Friday 28 December
Wednesday 2 January - Saturday 5 January

Blackwood
Tuesday 18 December - Saturday 22 December
Wednesday 2 January - Saturday 5 January

Rostrevor
Wednesday 19 December
Friday 21 December - Saturday 22 December
Friday 4 January - Saturday 5 January
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https://www.facebook.com/abouttowndogstudio/

